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美矿机械位于苏州市太仓市，工厂占地面积 20000 平方米，配备生产及检测设备数十台，拥有破

碎实验室，大数据远程监测控制系统，全信息化管控检验仓储系统，实时监测数百台实际生产中的设

备动态的数据中心。公司集自主设计、研发、生产为一体，目前范围已涵盖破碎、筛分、移动站、智

能控制、给料、输送等六大产品系列，提供金属矿物处理和砂石骨料加工系统的成套解决方案。同时

提供破碎筛分领域内的维保承包、设备租赁、EPC 工程的设计和承包等。主要服务于国内外矿山及工

程客户。

美矿机械已申请数十项生产专利、自主知识产权；已通过 QA、ISO、CE 等系列认证。国内服务

于中钢集团，攀钢集团、马钢集团，紫金矿业，山东黄金矿业，太原钢铁，中国铝业等知名企业。国际上，

产品已出口到美国、加拿大、澳大利亚、俄罗斯、中东、东南亚等 20 多个国家和地区，市场信誉良好。

公司多年来不断优化设计理念、技术储备、研发能力及服务水准，陆续完成新型号设备，破碎实

验室，运营大数据中心等工作。并且合作方式逐渐由传统销售转变为技术咨询、生产承包运营、磨耗

件综合管理、融资租赁等方式，并且取得了客户的一致认可。

我们的目标：为客户节能降低成本

我们的使命：提供高性能产品，为客户提供专业的矿山、石料解决方案

我们的愿景：成为破碎机行业有影响力并值得客户信赖的供应商

公司简介 >>
ABOUT MACKORN

Located in Taicang of Suzhou City, Mackorn Machinery Co., Ltd covers an area of 20,000 

square meters and is equipped with dozens of productions and testing equipment. It has a 

laboratory for crushing, a big-data remote monitoring and control system, a full information 

management and control inspection and warehousing system, and a dynamic data center 

for real-time monitoring of hundreds of equipment in actual production. Mackorn integrates 

independent design, R&D, and production, the current scope covers six major product series 

including crushing, screening, mobile plants, intelligent control, feeding, and transportation. It 

can provide complete solutions for metal mineral processing and aggregate machining systems. 

Meanwhile, can provide repairing and maintenance contracting, equipment leasing, EPC project 

design and contracting in the crushing and screening fields, and mainly serve mining and 

engineering customers home and abroad.

Mackorn has applied for dozens of production patents and independent intellectual 

property rights; It has been certificated with QA, ISO, CE and other relative series. Domestic 

services include Sinosteel Group, Panzhihua Steel Group, Maanshan Steel Group, Zijin Mining, 

Shandong Gold Mining, Taiyuan Iron and Steel Group, China Aluminum and other well-known 

enterprises. Internationally, our products have been exported to more than 20 countries and 

regions including the United States, Canada, Australia, Russia, the Middle East, and Southeast 

Asia, and have obtained a preferential market reputation.

Our company has continuously optimized its design concepts, technical reserves, R&D 

capabilities and service levels over the years, and has successively completed new models 

of equipment, laboratories for crushing, and operation of big-data centers. And also, the 

cooperation method has gradually changed from traditional sales to technical consulting, 

production contracting operations, comprehensive management of wear parts, financial leasing, 

etc., and has been unanimously recognized by customers.

Our goal: Save energy and reduce costs for customers;

Our mission: Provide high-performance products and professional mining and aggregate 

solutions for customers;

Our vision: Become an influential and customer trustworthy supplier in the crusher industry;

我们的使命
Our mission

我们的目标
Our goal

我们的愿景
Our vision
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破碎腔 Crushing chambers
NS 型破碎机 NS-Crushers
有三种标准破碎腔型可供选择
Three standard crushing 
Chanbers are awailable:
MC= 中粗 Medium Coarse
C= 粗 Coarse
EC = 特粗 Extra 
NH 型破碎机 NH-Crushers
多种破碎腔型可供选择
Several standard crushing
Chambers are awailable:
EEF- 超细 Extra Extra Fine
EF= 特细 Extra Fine
EFX= 准特细 Extra Fine Xtra
F= 细 Fine 
MF= 中细 Medium Fine
M= 中 Medium
MC= 中粗 Medium Coarse
C= 粗 Coarse
CX= 准特粗 Coarse Xtra
EC= 特粗 Extra
生产能力 : 吨 / 小时
Capacity:t/h
所给出的数据只是破碎生产性能大约指

标，表中数据是针对堆比重为 1.6t/m³ 干物料
开路生产时的破碎机性能，并假定给料的最大
粒径为破碎机允许的最大给料粒径，且不含小
于破碎机紧边排矿口 (css) 的细物料。由于所选
的偏心距，破碎比，物料的破碎功能指数 (Wi),
给料粒度组成，循环负荷量，给料中含泥量等
都会影响破碎机的破碎能力，所以对具体的应
用情况，请向我们进步咨询。

The data given is only an approximate 
indicator of the performance of the crushing 
production. The data in the table is for the 
crusherperformance when dry minerals of 
1.6t/m³ with the open circuit are produced, 
assuming the 'max feeding granularity size is 
that of the max feeding allowed by the crusher 
and excluding the fine material less than 
the crusher s CSS. Because the selected 
eccentricity,crushing ratio, material crushing 
Work Index (Wi)， composition of feeding 
granularity, volume of circulating loading, 
mud content of feeding wil l affect the 
crushing capacity of the crusher, so please 
consult us further for the specific application.

NH 圆锥型破碎机
NH crushers

破碎机
型号

Model

功率
Power

腔型
Chamber

最大给料尺寸
Max feed 

size

                                                                                                                                                                                  紧边排料口 CSS（mm）下的标准生产能力（t/h）
                                                                                                                                                                          Nominalcapacity in t/h with crusher running at css mm

KW 　 mm 4 6 8 10 13 16 19 22 25 32 38 44 51 57 64 70

NH200 90

EC 135 　 　 　 43 49-82 51-90 55-97 61-103 65-110 73-125 　 　 　 　 　 　
C 90 　 　 　 41-51 43-87 47-93 52-101 55-109 59-119 68 　 　 　 　 　 　
M 65 　 　 35-42 35-71 41-79 43-75 47-55 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　
MF 50 　 33 35-66 39-69 42-65 45-51 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　
F 38 25-31 27-48 29-51 30-55 33-47 35 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　
EF 29                                                30-40(80% 细度小于 4.5-5.5mm）

NH300 160

EC 185 　 　 　 　 67-105 75-148 77-160 84-170 90-180 103-203 113-205 　 　 　 　 　
C 145 　 　 　 　 63-130 68-139 75-149 78-160 83-171 95-194 106-146 　 　 　 　 　

MC 115 　 　 　 55 61-138 63-150 71-160 75-170 79-183 92-144 　 　 　 　 　 　
M 90 　 　 　 63-83 67-129 72-139 78-151 83-161 88-152 101 　 　 　 　 　 　
MF 75 　 　 58 62-105 67-113 72-121 80-125 85-112 91 　 　 　 　 　 　 　
F 50 　 45-75 50-82 52-86 56-93 62-102 65-102 71-94 75 　 　 　 　 　 　 　
EF 35                                       70-90(80% 细度小于 5-5.6mm）

NH400 250

EC 215 　 　 　 　 　 110-196 117-271 130-293 137-312 156-353 174-394 190-382 　 　 　 　
C 175 　 　 　 　 100 108-217 115-290 123-310 130-329 150-377 162-330 181-227 　 　 　 　

MC 140 　 　 　 　 95-120 103-259 112-281 117-298 125-317 143-325 160-241 　 　 　 　 　
M 110 　 　 　 　 113-183 123-275 135-297 142-315 153-338 173-278 189 　 　 　 　 　
MF 85 　 　 　 112 122-225 131-242 141-260 151-279 161-297 184-246 　 　 　 　 　 　
F 70 　 　 87-132 92-172 103-189 110-204 118-219 126-233 135-249 153-205 　 　 　 　 　 　
EF 38                                    100-125(80% 细度小于 6-7.5mm）

NH600 315

EC 275 　 　 　 　 　 172 189-337 201-434 213-462 243-544 271-604 295-659 325-508 　 　 　
CX 245 　 　 　 　 　 172-192 184-371 198-486 210-517 240-590 265-651 291-519 321-357 　 　 　
C 215 　 　 　 　 　 170-189 181-364 193-477 205-506 235-579 261-641 285-509 315-351 　 　 　

MC 175 　 　 　 　 　 160-251 172-424 184-453 192-478 223-549 246-496 270-361 　 　 　 　
M 135 　 　 　 　 　 194-292 206-435 223-467 238-498 271-500 300-401 　 　 　 　 　
MF 115 　 　 　 　 190 203-365 220-394 233-420 250-447 284-446 315-359 　 　 　 　 　
F 85 　 　 　 　 192-301 208-326 223-350 237-371 252-399 288-397 320 　 　 　 　 　
EF 65 　 　 　 　 207-288 225-314 242-295 259-287 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　

NH860 500

EC 315 　 　 　 　 　 321 348-525 370-628 395-720 450-798 500-890 545-980 600-1065 　 　 　
C 263 　 　 　 　 　 315-452 342-546 365-650 382-743 445-832 490-928 530-1020 592-1123 　 　 　

MC 196 　 　 　 　 　 310-462 332-535 355-602 378-695 432-795 480-883 525-952 575-1050 　 　 　
M 152 　 　 　 　 　 285-670 305-537 330-632 350-706 398-765 442-857 483-937 532-1030 　 　 　

NH865 500
MF 123 　 　 　 205 223-497 243-570 260-612 280-654 296-694 340-611 373-524 409 　 　 　 　
F 97 　 　 　 185-412 203-477 220-548 235-583 252-618 265-678 303-548 337-472 368 　 　 　 　
EF 72 　 　 　 162-390 178-422 192-456 208-488 223-524 236-560 268-487 398-420 326 　 　 　 　

NH700 630

EC 350 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 475-847 541-965 593-1067 653-1167 723-1287 780-1391 845-1508 903-1328
C 285 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 480-803 498-890 523-1016 577-1121 632-1227 698-1354 753-1461 816-1457 873-1283

MC 235 　 　 　 　 　 　 435-720 456-775 487-845 493-962 540-1050 593-1150 654-1267 705-1368 768-1365 818-1201
M 180 　 　 　 　 　 　 425-730 435-781 452-831 520-949 569-1049 628-1149 689-1266 742-1367 807-1243 861-1093
MF 105 　 　 　 　 　 373-675 400-711 432-760 459-809 524-923 580-937 639-784 700 　 　 　
F 95 　 　 　 　 354-582 380-651 401-699 439-747 466-795 535-907 589-852 646-713 　 　 　 　
EF 80 　 　 　 277-485 303-512 325-553 349-593 373-634 398-675 452-770 501-723 548-664 　 　 　 　

NH890 750

EC 370 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 592-856 648-1305 693-1443 740-1583 795-1740 846-1880 800-2010 745-2178
C 330 　 　 　 　 　 　 　 693 620-971 680-1400 730-1548 780-1697 840-1870 890-2020 950-2190 810-2436

MC 260 　 　 　 　 　 　 540-812 621-948 682-1230 741-1400 785-1550 832-1697 890-1870 932-2020 990-2003 960-1735
M 195 　 　 　 　 　 562-810 582-967 605-1048 623-1102 670-1259 700-1390 749-1523 793-1680 733-1811 776-1796 715-1560
MF 130 　 　 　 　 　 503-920 530-892 558-950 580-1010 564-1183 610-1260 670-1370 700-1512 740-1602 730-1392 636-1169

NH895 750

F 120 　 　 　 　 246-786 465-835 482-860 506-930 535-992 485-1140 510-1204 590-1273 662-1452 703-1253 　 　
EFX 100 　 　 　 　 390-720 415-820 442-851 460-901 496-970 540-1113 570-1130 560-1193 610-1318 682-1090 　 　
EF 85 　 　 　 302-543 370-708 395-773 430-843 446-886 470-950 500-1031 530-1067 560-1160 600-1207 650-1006 568-860 500-667
EEF 75 　 　 　 301-472 320-600 357-650 420-691 440-746 460-795 529-901 540-853 560-790 583-757 　 　 　

























500 mtph
-750 +0

100

Mackorn
MSV1562

30 kW

332 mtph
75%

Mackorn
MC1250

150 CSS

160 kW

500 mtph
83%

Mackorn
NS 400 EC

48 CSS

250 kW

217 mtph
64%

Mackorn
NH 400 M

25 CSS

250 kW

217 mtph
64%

Mackorn
NH 400 M

25 CSS

250 kW

50-50 %

283 mtph
-27 +10

194 mtph
-6 +0

32
27 SYW2460D

30KW

32
27

Mackorn

50-50 %

294 mtph
70%

CVS850
Mackorn

2×250KW

10
6

Mackorn
SZF2460D

10
6

50-50 %

2×22KW

Calculation results may differ due to variations in operating conditions and 
application of crushing and screening equipment.  This information does not 
constitute an express or implied warranty, but shows results of calculations based on 
information provided by customers or equipment manufacturers.  Use this 
information for estimating purposes only.
All calculations performed by AggFlow.  http://www.AggFlow.com

Mackorn
500TPH Crushing and Screening Plant
JiaYi
Plant Stage #1: 
Project #:  75980  Revision #:  359787    Date: August/12/2020 

500TPH Crushing and Screening Plant 800-27

750 mtph
-900 +0

Gneiss
1.6t/m3

395 mtph
87%

Mackorn
MPH50  SH/C

25 CSS

400 kW

395 mtph
87%

Mackorn
MPH50  SH/C

25 CSS

400 kW

50-50 %

729 mtph
85%

Mackorn
NS600  S/C

57 CSS

315 kW

100

Mackorn

37 kW
MSV1862

30
5

Mackorn
SYW2460D

30KW×2

21 mtph
-5 +0

30
20
10

Mackorn
SYW3073T

30KW×2

30
20
10

139 mtph
-5 +0

82 mtph
-10 +0

-->>

0.0 mtph
-? +?

-->>

-->>

10
5

Mackorn
SYW3073D

30kw×2

208 mtph
-10 +0

277 mtph
-10 +0

50-50 %

571 mtph
70%

Mackorn

200 CSS

250 kW

MC1600

Calculation results may differ due to variations in operating conditions and 
application of crushing and screening equipment.  This information does not 
constitute an express or implied warranty, but shows results of calculations based on 
information provided by customers or equipment manufacturers.  Use this 
information for estimating purposes only.
All calculations performed by AggFlow.  http://www.AggFlow.com

Mackorn
700-750TPH Crushing and Screening Plant 960-32
JiaYi
Plant Stage #1: 
Project #:  76638  Revision #:  458854    Date: August/12/2020 

750TPH Crushing and Screening  Plant 960-30  MC160 +1S6+2MPH50 rizhaoshilius



550 mtph
-960 +0.074

Granite
1.6t/m3

100

MSV1562
Mackorn

30 kW

405 mtph

63%

Mackorn

225 CSS

160 kW

MC1300

1100 mtph

84%

Mackorn
NH 700 S/EC

54 CSS

630 kW

550 mtph
-960 +0.074

Granite
1.6t/m3

100

MSV1562
Mackorn

30 kW

405 mtph

63%

Mackorn

225 CSS

160 kW

MC1300

33-33-34 %

349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW
349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW
360 mtph

88%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW

358 mtph
75%

Mackorn
CVS850

2×250KW

30Mackorn
SYW2460S

30KW

30

50-50 %

30 30

50-50 %

369 mtph
77%

Mackorn
CVS850

2×250KW

358 mtph
75%

Mackorn
CVS850

2×250KW

33-34-33 %

24
17
7

Mackorn
SYW3680T

30KW×2

50-50 %

24
17
7

189 mtph
-28.58 +24

197 mtph
-24 +17

324 mtph
-17 +7

361 mtph
-7 +0

Calculation results may differ due to variations in operating conditions and 
application of crushing and screening equipment.  This information does not 
constitute an express or implied warranty, but shows results of calculations based on 
information provided by customers or equipment manufacturers.  Use this 
information for estimating purposes only.
All calculations performed by AggFlow.  http://www.AggFlow.com

Mackorn
1000TPH Crushing and Screening Plant
JiaYi
Plant Stage #1: 
Project #:  71670  Revision #:  422119    Date: August/12/2020 

1100TPH Crushing and Screening Plant 960-28   VSI

550 mtph
-960 +0.074

Granite
1.6t/m3

100

MSV1562
Mackorn

30 kW

405 mtph

63%

Mackorn

225 CSS

160 kW

MC1300

1100 mtph

84%

Mackorn
NH 700 S/EC

54 CSS

630 kW

550 mtph
-960 +0.074

Granite
1.6t/m3

100

MSV1562
Mackorn

30 kW

405 mtph

63%

Mackorn

225 CSS

160 kW

MC1300

33-33-34 %

349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW
349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW
360 mtph

88%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW
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30 30
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Mackorn
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2×250KW
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75%

Mackorn
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2×250KW

33-34-33 %

24
17
7

Mackorn
SYW3680T

30KW×2

50-50 %

24
17
7

189 mtph
-28.58 +24

197 mtph
-24 +17

324 mtph
-17 +7

361 mtph
-7 +0

Calculation results may differ due to variations in operating conditions and 
application of crushing and screening equipment.  This information does not 
constitute an express or implied warranty, but shows results of calculations based on 
information provided by customers or equipment manufacturers.  Use this 
information for estimating purposes only.
All calculations performed by AggFlow.  http://www.AggFlow.com

Mackorn
1000TPH Crushing and Screening Plant
JiaYi
Plant Stage #1: 
Project #:  71670  Revision #:  422119    Date: August/12/2020 

1100TPH Crushing and Screening Plant 960-28   VSI
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63%
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630 kW
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Mackorn

225 CSS
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Mackorn
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349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
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Mackorn
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75%

Mackorn
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30Mackorn
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30 30

50-50 %

369 mtph
77%

Mackorn
CVS850
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75%

Mackorn
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2×250KW

33-34-33 %
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7

Mackorn
SYW3680T

30KW×2

50-50 %

24
17
7

189 mtph
-28.58 +24

197 mtph
-24 +17

324 mtph
-17 +7

361 mtph
-7 +0

Calculation results may differ due to variations in operating conditions and 
application of crushing and screening equipment.  This information does not 
constitute an express or implied warranty, but shows results of calculations based on 
information provided by customers or equipment manufacturers.  Use this 
information for estimating purposes only.
All calculations performed by AggFlow.  http://www.AggFlow.com

Mackorn
1000TPH Crushing and Screening Plant
JiaYi
Plant Stage #1: 
Project #:  71670  Revision #:  422119    Date: August/12/2020 

1100TPH Crushing and Screening Plant 960-28   VSI
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1100 mtph
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63%

Mackorn

225 CSS
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MC1300

33-33-34 %

349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
MPH 50 S/F

25 CSS

400 kW
349 mtph

85%

Mackorn
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400 kW
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88%
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25 CSS

400 kW
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75%

Mackorn
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50-50 %
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369 mtph
77%

Mackorn
CVS850
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358 mtph
75%

Mackorn
CVS850
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Mackorn
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50-50 %
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7

189 mtph
-28.58 +24

197 mtph
-24 +17

324 mtph
-17 +7

361 mtph
-7 +0

Calculation results may differ due to variations in operating conditions and 
application of crushing and screening equipment.  This information does not 
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